Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 12/06/18 Thru 04/17/19

Charge Codes: 1999, 1915, COR19, CON19

Report run on 04/24/19 at 08:40

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check
Type Number

Page 58

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Reaitors

New Albany, OH 43054
658025942 Hollands, Wil
658027719 Holmes-Gregory, Melissa R.

539 Glenside Ln.

Powell, OH 43065
658027719 Holmes-Gregory, Melissa R.
658019559 Holt, Joseph W.

3310 Liv-Moor Drive

Columbus, OH 43227
658019559 Holt, Joseph W.
658015741 Hood, Dustin M.

6445 Moors Place W

Dublin, OH 43017
658015741 Hood, Dustin M.
658023800 Hood, Shaun

253 Flint Ridge Drive

Columbus, OH 43230
658023800 Hood, Shaun

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

658024846 Hope-Cunningham, Catherine M.

667 Ridenour Rd.
Gahanna, OH 43230

658024846 Hope-Cunningham, Catherine N 1915

658005325 Horner, Samuel R.
106 Buttles Ave.
Columbus, OH 43215
658005325 Horner, Samuel R.
658011558 Hosket, Bradley P.
2474 Brixton Road
Columbus, OH 43221
658011558 Hosket, Bradley P.
658005542 Houck, Darlene
2266 Hiliswood Drive
Grove City, OH 43123
658005542 Houck, Dariene

658026961 Houghtaling, Christina
7744 Kiowa Way
Worthington, OH 43085

658026961 Houghtaling, Christina

658021341 Houk, John M.

2916 Pickwick Drive
Columbus, OH 43221

658021341 Houk, John M.

658018309 Howells, Craig R.
4480 Green Cook Rd
Westerville, OH 43082

658018309 Howells, Craig R.

658024702 Howenstine, John E.
8338 Doiman Drive
Powell, OH 43065

658024702 Howenstine, John E.

658001998 Hoyer, Barbara W.
2569 Brentwood Rd
Columbus, OH 43209-2110

658001998 Hoyer, Barbara W.

658002251 Hrabcak, Gregory J.

1183 Three Forks Drive South

Westervilie, OH 43081-3255
658002251 Hrabcak, Gregory J.

1915

1915

1915
1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1915

1999
1999

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

2019 CORPAC
2019 CORPAC

5601281

5596466

5601106

5597363

55697713

5597817

5509286

5601289

5596660
5596655

5595449

5597436

5597353

5597491

5596793

753863

745006

753614

746954

748007

748288

751018

753873

745466
745455

743428

747198

746897

747382

745693
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Member Total: 2 Records
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9811
9786

30.00

15.00

30.00

10.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00
30.00

60.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

30.00

100.00
1,000.00



